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DX484 - DX4 Hi-Vis Zip Hoodie

Collection: DX4

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Knit bonded to 100%
Polyester Fleece, 2 Layer, 330g

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

The DX4 Hi-Vis Zip Hoodie is innovative and technical with a fleece bonded
fabric that provides extra warmth and segmented HiVisTex Pro segmented
tape for unrestricted movement. Two zipped chest and side entry pockets
offer plenty of secure storage space. The full zip on the front has a rubber
puller for easy grip and the adjustable hood provides a close fit. A
contemporary option for the modern worker.

DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's dynamic workwear collection. This
contemporary collection combines all the technical features required of
modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer
achieves maximum function and style. The DX4™ collection combines high
performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide
unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this
collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from
work to leisure activity.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 (Sizes S-M)

EN ISO 20471 Class 3 (Size L upwards)
RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

Features

- 100% polyester mechanical stretch bonded to 100% polyester fleece
- Zipped chest pockets

- 2 side zip pockets for secure storage

- Contrast colouring for added style

- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility
- 4 pockets for ample storage

- Hood for added protection against the elements

- Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 25x washes

- 40 UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- CE certified

- Complies with RIS 3279-TOM for rail industry (orange only)

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (14-Jul-2025)




PORTWEST

DX484 - DX4 Hi-Vis Zip Hoodie
Commodity Code: 6110301000

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
DX4840BRS
DX4840BRM
DX4840BRL
DX4840BRXL
DX4840BRXXL
DX4840BRXXXL
DX4840BR4XL
DX4840BR5XL

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840

EAN13

5036108438082
5036108438075
5036108438068
5036108438099
5036108438105
5036108438112
5036108438044
5036108438051

GTIN/DUN14

15036108925206
15036108925190
15036108925183
15036108925213
15036108925220
15036108925237
15036108925169
15036108925176
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