

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DX484 - DX4 Hi-Vis Zip Hoodie

Collection: DX4 Range: High Visibility Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Knit bonded to 100% Polyester Fleece, 2 Layer, 330g Outer Carton: 12

Product information

The DX4 Hi-Vis Zip Hoodie is innovative and technical with a fleece bonded fabric that provides extra warmth and segmented HiVisTex Pro segmented tape for unrestricted movement. Two zipped chest and side entry pockets offer plenty of secure storage space. The full zip on the front has a rubber puller for easy grip and the adjustable hood provides a close fit. A contemporary option for the modern worker.

DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's dynamic workwear collection. This contemporary collection combines all the technical features required of modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer achieves maximum function and style. The $DX4^{TM}$ collection combines high performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from work to leisure activity.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 (Sizes S-M) EN ISO 20471 Class 3 (Size L upwards) RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)



Features

- 100% polyester mechanical stretch bonded to 100% polyester fleece
- · Zipped chest pockets
- 2 side zip pockets for secure storage
- Contrast colouring for added style
- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility
- 4 pockets for ample storage
- · Hood for added protection against the elements
- Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 25x washes
- 40 UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- CE certified
- Complies with RIS 3279-TOM for rail industry (orange only)



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DX484 - DX4 Hi-Vis Zip Hoodie Commodity Code: 6110301000

Test House

Wash Care $\bigotimes \boxtimes \square \boxtimes \bigotimes \bigotimes \bigotimes 25x \boxtimes$

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
DX484OBRS	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0840	5036108438082	15036108925206
DX484OBRM	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0840	5036108438075	15036108925190
DX484OBRL	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0840	5036108438068	15036108925183
DX484OBRXL	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0840	5036108438099	15036108925213
DX484OBRXXL	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0840	5036108438105	15036108925220
DX484OBRXXXL	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0840	5036108438112	15036108925237
DX484OBR4XL	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0840	5036108438044	15036108925169
DX484OBR5XL	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0840	5036108438051	15036108925176